Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery

* BREWERY -

Name/Type

(203) IPA

(203) IPA

(203) IPA

(860) IPA

(860) IPA

(860) IPA
Cranky IPA
Cranky IPA
Cranky IPA
Cranky IPA
Cranky IPA

Little Cranky IPA
Little Cranky IPA
Little Cranky IPA
Little Cranky IPA
Big Cranky IPA
Big Cranky IPA
Big Cranky IPA
Dock Time Lager
Dock Time Lager
Dock Time Lager
Dock Time Lager
Sun Juice

Sun Juice

Sun Juice

Sun Juice

Sun Juice

Crum

Crum

Crum

Stony Joe

Stony Joe

Stony Joe

Nitro Ale

Nitro Ale

Stony Joe Imperial Stout
Stony Joe Imperial Stout
Stony Joe Imperial Stout

June, 2022 PRICE POSTING
(PRICES EFFECTIVE July 1%)
FOB - Branford, CT
STATE OF CONNECTICUT

Container Size

16 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
16 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
12 0z. can

12 oz. can

16 0z. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
12 o0z. can

12 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
16 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
12 oz. bottle

12 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
12 o0z. can

12 oz. can

12 oz. bottle

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
12 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
12 o0z. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
16 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)

Pack

4-Pack

4-Pack

6-Pack
2/12-pk
4-Pack

6-Pack
2/12-pk

4-Pack

loose
6-Pack

6-Pack
2/12-pk
6-Pack

6-Pack

6-Pack

4-Pack

5 Indian Neck Avenue
Branford, CT 06405
info@stonycreekbeer.com

# per case

24
N/A
N/A
24
N/A
N/A
24
24
24
N/A
N/A
24
24
N/A
N/A
24
N/A
N/A
24
24
N/A
N/A
24
24
24
N/A
N/A
24
N/A
N/A
24
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
24
N/A
N/A

FOB

$39.75
$62.00
$130.00
$39.75
$62.00
$130.00
$21.50
$20.00
$33.00
$50.00
$112.15
$21.50
$20.00
$50.00
$112.15
$39.75
$62.00
$130.00
$21.50
$21.50
$50.00
$112.15
$25.85
$20.00
$25.85
$50.00
$112.15
$25.85
$50.00
$114.65
$25.85
$50.00
$117.30
$62.00
$130.00
$48.00
$75.00
$195.00



Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery

Name/Type

La Garza

La Garza

La Garza

La Garza

Ruffled Feathers NEIPA
Ruffled Feathers NEIPA
Ruffled Feathers NEIPA
Ripe'n'Cranky Orange
Ripe'n'Cranky Orange
Ripe'n'Cranky Orange
Ripe'n'Cranky Passion Fruit
Ripe'n'Cranky Passion Fruit
Ripe'n'Cranky Passion Fruit
Foxwoods IPA

Foxwoods IPA

Foxwoods Lager D

Foxwoods Lager G

Cask Ale

Cask Ale

Cask Lager

Cask Lager

Double Ruffled Feathers NEIPA
Double Ruffled Feathers NEIPA
Double Ruffled Feathers NEIPA
Crankenstein Experimental IPA
Crankenstein Experimental IPA
Crankenstein Experimental IPA
No Egrets Imperial Stout

No Egrets Imperial Stout
Holiday Party

Holiday Party

Holiday Party

Painless Sour Ale

Painless Sour Ale

Painless Sour Ale

Watermelon Sour
Watermelon Sour
Watermelon Sour

Is the Patio Open

Is the Patio Open

Boogaloo - Tropical Lager
Boogaloo - Tropical Lager
Boogaloo - Tropical Lager
Festbier

Festbier

Festbier

Container Size
12 o0z. can

12 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
16 o0z. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
16 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
16 o0z. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
1/2 bbl

1/2 bbl

5.45 gal.

10.9 gal.

5.45 gal.

10.9 gal.

16 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl

16 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl

16 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
16 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
16 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl

16 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl

16 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl

Pack
6-Pack
2/12-pk

4-Pack

4-Pack

4-Pack

4-Pack

4-Pack

4-Pack

4-Pack

4-Pack

4-Pack

4-Pack

# per case
24
24
N/A
N/A

24
N/A
N/A

24
N/A
N/A

24
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

24
N/A
N/A

24
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

24
N/A
N/A

24
N/A
N/A

24
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

24
N/A
N/A

24
N/A
N/A

FOB
$21.50
$19.50
$41.00
$87.00
$33.00
$50.00

$112.15
$40.00
$62.00
$130.00
$40.00
$62.00
$130.00
$50.00
$112.15
$75.00
$75.00
$66.00
$112.00
$66.00
$112.00
$39.75
$62.00
$130.00
$37.95
$62.00
$130.00
$68.50
$155.50
$39.75
$62.00
$130.00
$39.75
$62.00
$130.00
$39.75
$62.00
$130.00
$47.05
$114.65
$30.45
$46.00
$108.15
$33.00
$50.00
$112.15



Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery

Name/Type

Brah-Less

Brah-Less

Bird Light Lager

Bird Light Lager

Bird Light Lager

Bird Light Lager

Zesty Bestie DIPA

Zesty Bestie DIPA

Zesty Bestie DIPA

Space Potato IPA

Space Potato IPA

Space Potato IPA

Fizz Bang Hard Seltzer — Blue Razz

Fizz Bang Hard Seltzer — Blue Razz
Basic Pumpkin Latte - Nitro

Basic Pumpkin Latte - Nitro

Winter Weight — Chocolate Razz Porter
Winter Weight — Chocolate Razz Porter
Winter Weight — Chocolate Razz Porter
Mango Zinger - Sour

Mango Zinger - Sour

Mango Zinger - Sour

Flock Out! Variety Pack

Party Time! NEIPA

Party Time! NEIPA

Party Time! NEIPA

Go! Go! Companeros!!! DIPA

Go! Go! Companeros!!! DIPA

Go! Go! Companeros!!! DIPA

First Flake NEIPA

First Flake NEIPA

First Flake NEIPA

Slumber Party Nightmare Fuel-Imp Stout
Slumber Party Nightmare Fuel-Imp Stout
Slumber Party Nightmare Fuel-Imp Stout
Little Wing Haze NEIPA

Little Wing Haze NEIPA

Little Wing Haze NEIPA

Little Wing Haze NEIPA

Little Wing Haze NEIPA

Big Wing Haze NEDIPA

Big Wing Haze NEDIPA

Big Wing Haze NEDIPA

Big Spanky Triple IPA

Big Spanky Triple IPA

Big Spanky Triple IPA

Container Size
1/6 bbl
1/2 bbl
16 oz. can
12 oz. can
1/6 bbl
1/2 bbl
16 o0z. can
1/6 bbl
1/2 bbl
16 oz. can
1/6 bbl
1/2 bbl
1/6 bbl
1/2 bbl
1/6 bbl
1/2 bbl
12 o0z. can
1/6 bbl
1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
12 oz. can
1/6 bbl
1/2 bbl
12 o0z. can
16 oz. can
1/6 bbl
1/2 bbl
16 oz. can
1/6 bbl
1/2 bbl
16 oz. can
1/6 bbl
1/2 bbl
12 oz. bottle
1/6 bbl
1/2 bbl
12 oz. can
12 o0z. can
16 oz. can
1/6 bbl
1/2 bbl
16 oz. can
1/6 bbl
1/2 bbl
16 oz. can
1/6 bbl
1/2 bbl

Pack

4-Pack
2/12-pk

4-Pack

4-Pack

6-Pack

6-Pack

2/12-pk
4-Pack

4-Pack

4-Pack

6-Pack

6-Pack
2/12-pk
4-Pack

4-Pack

4-Pack

# per case
N/A
N/A

24
24
N/A
N/A
24
N/A
N/A
24
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
24
N/A
N/A
24
N/A
N/A
24
24
N/A
N/A
24
N/A
N/A
24
N/A
N/A
24
N/A
N/A
24
24
24
N/A
N/A
24
N/A
N/A
24
N/A
N/A

FOB
$47.05
$114.65
$21.50
$20.00
$33.80
$83.85
$48.00
$68.50
$155.50
$39.75
$62.00
$130.00
$46.00
$108.15
$62.00
$130.00
$25.85
$50.00
$114.65
$25.85
$47.05
$114.65
$20.00
$39.75
$62.00
$130.00
$39.75
$62.00
$130.00
$39.75
$62.00
$130.00
$37.45
$68.50
$155.50
$21.50
$20.00
$33.00
$50.00
$112.15
$39.75
$62.00
$130.00
$48.00
$68.50
$155.50



Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery
Stony Creek Brewery

Name/Type

Triple Ruffled - Triple NEIPA
Triple Ruffled - Triple NEIPA
Triple Ruffled - Triple NEIPA
Vanilla Blondie - Blonde Ale
Vanilla Blondie - Blonde Ale
Vanilla Blondie - Blonde Ale
Vanilla Blondie - Blonde Ale
Wash Your Hands

Wash Your Hands

Cherry Zinger - Sour
Cherry Zinger - Sour
Cherry Zinger - Sour

Peach Zinger - Sour

Peach Zinger - Sour

Peach Zinger - Sour

All Together Now

Fizz Bang Hard Seltzer Variety Pack
Fizz Bang Hard Seltzer Vanilla Sugar Cookie
Fizz Bang Hard Seltzer Cran-Apple

IPA Variety Pack

Flotilla

Flotilla

Flotilla

All Citra IPA

All Citra IPA

Red Heron

Red Heron

Red Heron

Citra Sunset IPA

Citra Sunset IPA

Citra Sunset IPA

Save the Sound Light Lager
Save the Sound Light Lager
Save the Sound Light Lager
Save the Sound Light Lager
Timothy’s Light Lager
Carpe Tea-em

No Comment

Container Size
16 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl

12 oz. can

12 o0z. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl

16 oz. can

12 o0z. can

12 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl

12 o0z. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl

16 oz. can

12 o0z. can

12 oz. can

12 o0z. can

12 oz. can

16 0z. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
16 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
16 oz. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)
12 oz. can

12 o0z. can

1/6 bbl

1/2 bbl

16 o0z. can

16 o0z. can

16 oz. can

Pack
4-Pack

6-Pack
2/12-pk

4-Pack
2/12-pk
6-Pack

6-Pack

4-Pack
2/12-pk
6-Pack
6-Pack
2/12-pk
4-Pack

4-Pack

4-Pack

6-Pack
2/12-pk

4-Pack
4-Pack
4-Pack

# per case
24
N/A
N/A
24
24
N/A
N/A
24
24
24
N/A
N/A
24
N/A
N/A
24
24
24
24
24
24
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
24
N/A
N/A
24
N/A
N/A
24
24
N/A
N/A
24
24
24

FOB
$48.00
$68.50

$155.50
$21.50
$19.50
$46.00
$108.15
$24.85
$19.50
$25.85
$47.05
$114.65
$25.85
$47.05
$114.65
$37.25
$17.50
$21.50
$21.50
$20.00
$39.75
$62.00
$130.00
$62.00
$130.00
$39.75
$62.00
$130.00
$39.75
$50.00
$112.15
$21.50
$20.00
$50.00
$112.15
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00



