

June, 2022 PRICE POSTING (PRICES EFFECTIVE July 1st) FOB - Branford, CT STATE OF CONNECTICUT

Name/Type

Stony Creek Brewery (203) IPA (203) IPA (203) IPA (860) IPA (860) IPA (860) IPA Cranky IPA Cranky IPA Cranky IPA Cranky IPA Cranky IPA Little Cranky IPA Little Cranky IPA Little Cranky IPA Little Cranky IPA **Big Cranky IPA Big Cranky IPA Big Cranky IPA Dock Time Lager Dock Time Lager Dock Time Lager Dock Time Lager** Sun Juice Sun Juice Sun Juice Sun Juice Sun Juice Crum Crum Crum Stony Joe Stony Joe Stony Joe Nitro Ale Nitro Ale Stony Joe Imperial Stout Stony Joe Imperial Stout Stony Joe Imperial Stout

Container Size	Pack	# per case	FOB
16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$39.75
1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$130.00
16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$39.75
1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$130.00
12 oz. can	6-Pack	24	\$21.50
12 oz. can	2/12-pk	24	\$20.00
16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$33.00
1/6 bbl		N/A	\$50.00
1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$112.15
12 oz. can	6-Pack	24	\$21.50
12 oz. can	2/12-pk	24	\$20.00
1/6 bbl		N/A	\$50.00
1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$112.15
16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$39.75
1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$130.00
12 oz. bottle	loose	24	\$21.50
12 oz. can	6-Pack	24	\$21.50
1/6 bbl		N/A	\$50.00
1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$112.15
12 oz. can	6-Pack	24	\$25.85
12 oz. can	2/12-pk	24	\$20.00
12 oz. bottle	6-Pack	24	•
1/6 bbl		N/A	\$50.00
1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	-
12 oz. can	6-Pack	24	\$25.85
1/6 bbl		N/A	
1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$114.65
12 oz. can	6-Pack	24	•
1/6 bbl		N/A	\$50.00
1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	
1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	
16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	•
1/6 bbl		N/A	-
1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$195.00

	Name/Type	Container Size	Pack	# per case	FOB
Stony Creek Brewery	La Garza	12 oz. can	6-Pack	24	\$21.50
Stony Creek Brewery	La Garza	12 oz. can	2/12-pk	24	\$19.50
Stony Creek Brewery	La Garza	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$41.00
Stony Creek Brewery	La Garza	1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$87.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Ruffled Feathers NEIPA	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$33.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Ruffled Feathers NEIPA	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$50.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Ruffled Feathers NEIPA	1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$112.15
Stony Creek Brewery	Ripe'n'Cranky Orange	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$40.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Ripe'n'Cranky Orange	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Ripe'n'Cranky Orange	1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$130.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Ripe'n'Cranky Passion Fruit	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$40.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Ripe'n'Cranky Passion Fruit	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Ripe'n'Cranky Passion Fruit	1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$130.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Foxwoods IPA	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$50.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Foxwoods IPA	1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$112.15
Stony Creek Brewery	Foxwoods Lager D	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$75.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Foxwoods Lager G	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$75.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Cask Ale	5.45 gal.		N/A	\$66.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Cask Ale	10.9 gal.		N/A	\$112.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Cask Lager	5.45 gal.		N/A	\$66.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Cask Lager	10.9 gal.		N/A	\$112.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Double Ruffled Feathers NEIPA	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$39.75
Stony Creek Brewery	Double Ruffled Feathers NEIPA Double Ruffled Feathers NEIPA	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
Stony Creek Brewery		1/2 bbl 16 oz. can	4 Dade	N/A	\$130.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Crankenstein Experimental IPA Crankenstein Experimental IPA		4-Pack	24	\$37.95 \$62.00
Stony Creek Brewery Stony Creek Brewery	Crankenstein Experimental IPA	1/6 bbl 1/2 bbl		N/A N/A	\$62.00 \$130.00
Stony Creek Brewery	No Egrets Imperial Stout	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$68.50
Stony Creek Brewery	No Egrets Imperial Stout	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$155.50
Stony Creek Brewery	Holiday Party	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$39.75
Stony Creek Brewery	Holiday Party	1/6 bbl	4 T dek	N/A	\$62.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Holiday Party	1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$130.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Painless Sour Ale	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$39.75
Stony Creek Brewery	Painless Sour Ale	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Painless Sour Ale	1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$130.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Watermelon Sour	16 oz. can	4-Pack	, 24	\$39.75
Stony Creek Brewery	Watermelon Sour	1/6 bbl		N/A	, \$62.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Watermelon Sour	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$130.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Is the Patio Open	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$47.05
Stony Creek Brewery	Is the Patio Open	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$114.65
Stony Creek Brewery	Boogaloo - Tropical Lager	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$30.45
Stony Creek Brewery	Boogaloo - Tropical Lager	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$46.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Boogaloo - Tropical Lager	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$108.15
Stony Creek Brewery	Festbier	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$33.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Festbier	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$50.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Festbier	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$112.15

Stony Creek Brewery Stony Creek Brewery

Name/Type	Container Size	Pack	# per case	FOB
Brah-Less	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$47.05
Brah-Less	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$114.65
Bird Light Lager	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$21.50
Bird Light Lager	12 oz. can	2/12-pk	24	\$20.00
Bird Light Lager	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$33.80
Bird Light Lager	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$83.85
Zesty Bestie DIPA	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$48.00
Zesty Bestie DIPA	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$68.50
Zesty Bestie DIPA	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$155.50
Space Potato IPA	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$39.75
Space Potato IPA	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
Space Potato IPA	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$130.00
Fizz Bang Hard Seltzer – Blue Razz	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$46.00
Fizz Bang Hard Seltzer – Blue Razz	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$108.15
Basic Pumpkin Latte - Nitro	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
Basic Pumpkin Latte - Nitro	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$130.00
Winter Weight – Chocolate Razz Porter	12 oz. can	6-Pack	24	\$25.85
Winter Weight – Chocolate Razz Porter	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$50.00
Winter Weight – Chocolate Razz Porter	1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$114.65
Mango Zinger - Sour	12 oz. can	6-Pack	24	\$25.85
Mango Zinger - Sour	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$47.05
Mango Zinger - Sour	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$114.65
Flock Out! Variety Pack	12 oz. can	2/12-pk	24	\$20.00
Party Time! NEIPA	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$39.75
Party Time! NEIPA	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
Party Time! NEIPA	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$130.00
Go! Go! Companeros!!! DIPA	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$39.75
Go! Go! Companeros!!! DIPA	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
Go! Go! Companeros!!! DIPA	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$130.00
First Flake NEIPA	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$39.75
First Flake NEIPA	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
First Flake NEIPA	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$130.00
Slumber Party Nightmare Fuel-Imp Stout	12 oz. bottle	6-Pack	24	\$37.45
Slumber Party Nightmare Fuel-Imp Stout	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$68.50
Slumber Party Nightmare Fuel-Imp Stout	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$155.50
Little Wing Haze NEIPA	12 oz. can	6-Pack	24	\$21.50
Little Wing Haze NEIPA	12 oz. can	2/12-pk	24	\$20.00
Little Wing Haze NEIPA	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$33.00
Little Wing Haze NEIPA	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$50.00
Little Wing Haze NEIPA	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$112.15
Big Wing Haze NEDIPA	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$39.75
Big Wing Haze NEDIPA	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
Big Wing Haze NEDIPA	1/2 bbl	4.5.	N/A	\$130.00
Big Spanky Triple IPA	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$48.00
Big Spanky Triple IPA	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$68.50
Big Spanky Triple IPA	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$155.50

	Name/Type	Container Size	Pack	# per case	FOB
Stony Creek Brewery	Triple Ruffled - Triple NEIPA	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$48.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Triple Ruffled - Triple NEIPA	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$68.50
Stony Creek Brewery	Triple Ruffled - Triple NEIPA	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$155.50
Stony Creek Brewery	Vanilla Blondie - Blonde Ale	12 oz. can	6-Pack	24	\$21.50
Stony Creek Brewery	Vanilla Blondie - Blonde Ale	12 oz. can	2/12-pk	24	\$19.50
Stony Creek Brewery	Vanilla Blondie - Blonde Ale	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$46.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Vanilla Blondie - Blonde Ale	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$108.15
Stony Creek Brewery	Wash Your Hands	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$24.85
Stony Creek Brewery	Wash Your Hands	12 oz. can	2/12-pk	24	\$19.50
Stony Creek Brewery	Cherry Zinger - Sour	12 oz. can	6-Pack	24	\$25.85
Stony Creek Brewery	Cherry Zinger - Sour	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$47.05
Stony Creek Brewery	Cherry Zinger - Sour	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$114.65
Stony Creek Brewery	Peach Zinger - Sour	12 oz. can	6-Pack	24	\$25.85
Stony Creek Brewery	Peach Zinger - Sour	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$47.05
Stony Creek Brewery	Peach Zinger - Sour	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$114.65
Stony Creek Brewery	All Together Now	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$37.25
Stony Creek Brewery	Fizz Bang Hard Seltzer Variety Pack	12 oz. can	2/12-pk	24	\$17.50
Stony Creek Brewery	Fizz Bang Hard Seltzer Vanilla Sugar Cookie	12 oz. can	6-Pack	24	\$21.50
Stony Creek Brewery	Fizz Bang Hard Seltzer Cran-Apple	12 oz. can	6-Pack	24	\$21.50
Stony Creek Brewery	IPA Variety Pack	12 oz. can	2/12-pk	24	\$20.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Flotilla	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$39.75
Stony Creek Brewery	Flotilla	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Flotilla	1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$130.00
Stony Creek Brewery	All Citra IPA	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
Stony Creek Brewery	All Citra IPA	1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$130.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Red Heron	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$39.75
Stony Creek Brewery	Red Heron	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$62.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Red Heron	1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$130.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Citra Sunset IPA	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$39.75
Stony Creek Brewery	Citra Sunset IPA	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$50.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Citra Sunset IPA	1/2 bbl (15.5 gal)		N/A	\$112.15
Stony Creek Brewery	Save the Sound Light Lager	12 oz. can	6-Pack	24	\$21.50
Stony Creek Brewery	Save the Sound Light Lager	12 oz. can	2/12-pk	24	\$20.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Save the Sound Light Lager	1/6 bbl		N/A	\$50.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Save the Sound Light Lager	1/2 bbl		N/A	\$112.15
Stony Creek Brewery	Timothy's Light Lager	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$33.00
Stony Creek Brewery	Carpe Tea-em	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$33.00
Stony Creek Brewery	No Comment	16 oz. can	4-Pack	24	\$33.00